In accordance with

Rules 6.7, 6.3 & 6.5 of L| Q O 2

the insolvency (England

& Wal les 2 H 1
o s Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

SATURDAY

A

14/03/2020 #89
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company number lo IB_FIFEI?,TE

-+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript orin

Company name in full | The Breadbasket (Teesside) Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) David James

Surname Robson

Liquidator's address

Building name!number, Carrwood Park

Street { Selby Road

Post town [ Leeds

County/Region l

Postcode L EF 5 ’T L |G

Country |

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surmname another liquidator.

E Liquidator's address @

Building name/number | @ Other liquidator
Use this section 1o tell us about

Street | another liquidator.

Post town {

County/Region [

Postcode |7

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

ofs 835 2Jof2lo

Statement of affairs

} attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liguidator under section 95(1A} of the
insclvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 39{1) of the insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signatyre

X

Signature date

B o DPlolalo

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

nTmportant information

You do not have to give any contact infermation, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

David James Robson

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company namg

Gaines Robson Insolvency Ltd.

Address

Carrwood Park

| Selby Road
|

Post town

Leeds

County/Regian

Country

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

F“W—[T’?'T’?’_F/T’E n Further information

Dx

Telephane

T0113 3854772/ F 0113 287 44

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
;%email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
The Breadbasket (Teesside) Limited

on the 5 March 2020, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of ihe
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name pﬁl//} clK Fr72S F Mot S
Signed p /:/ﬁ'

Dated ‘f)// ? / 9- o)




The Breadbasket (Teesside) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 March 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value

£

Estimated to
Realise

£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject te floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Pre-iguidation Sale of Asseis 6,000.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature r@ //2/—/"3 Date ’5//§r/9"3

5.000.00

—————

6.000.00



The Breadbasket (Teesside) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 March 2020

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 8,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
o NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6.000.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NI
6 000.0C
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) - MNIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge hoelders 6 000.00
Debts secured by fioating charges post 14 September 2003
o NI
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6.000.00
Estimated prascribed parl of net property where apphcable (brought down) . NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,000.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 19,535.00
Barciays Bank - Overdraft 1,200.00
HMRC - CT 14,447 .02
HMRC - PAYE 55,506.99
Directors Loan - P Fitzsimons 22.000.00
Funding Circle 10.000.60
o 122,689.01
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} (116.689.01}
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors - h © {116.688.01)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
10000
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members _ (116,783 01

v - /
Signature /O"/Z;—") Date 9 /3 /QO




PS:ZL 0202 Uiein 20

605102 48A0S Sdl

0%\ m\\m

m_o;mm&

v / ~ ameubig
L A

Buyjeloy sauug Mm

Lo'689°22L

0008t dre LS 'aaysplogels yoouue ) ‘Jusasaly poomsBuny ‘asnop poomsBury BI|CaA 00AD
00009 ass LZ3aN Yeapn g aulk | ‘uophe|g ‘aie1sT feuisnpu) sybneH uopieg ‘19248 uosialed 20IAJOSPO0L apIsauA] ol ke
00wzl r8g 9S1 ‘puejeas|) ‘yBnoigsaippin ‘Slelss Jeuisnpu| jpang uosiaN ‘gl iun pllaoiriespoo] oW 001D
000009 MNg Z11Q "aise) pseuseg ‘aiebmaN ‘abeiedp plo syl pajiwIT sfonpold Bunjeq pue Bullita 00D
00y Y0 £YIS 'allysay "LodyaalS ‘PEOY: ¥IBd SPISUIESL Wied spisyieal pajii] ases|oiny Xa1 001D
66'905'GS HHL 6X8 ‘uswadiojug 199g IAvd - DHINH LOHD
oLyt 'yl ZZ\| 863N 'ajseaman ‘uojuagbucn ‘main yied uojuag Jun Bupuey swied Aouaajosy 1D - DA 00HD
00°000'01) AVP APDT UCPUOT '198NS BUOJIA USIND |/ 3lodn Buipung 0049
00000z i1 Aousnjosu) UOSAOY SaUeD) O/D SUDUIISZH S ¢ - uBOT SI0108JI(J 00Qs
00'0L9 MDE 181 yBnosgseippy peoy adioyiu] ‘sanop ssudialug '100)4 15| saonag Buiunoooy sjuowneag zZogn
00002t gdz /837 '94ysia)saois] o] sseuisng '9id yuegd sAejoieg sAe|2ieg - YEIDISAQD Hueg [Kol=[s}
00008+ HHE ZH(Q ‘weying ‘oo As|BueT ‘aigysy |Buisnpu| wngaii ‘pecy paywl (| easy) oxed 00490
3 ssaippy awey, Ray,

sioppain Auedwon - g
poatiwiT (apissas ) yjseqpealg ay )
‘P17 AousAjosu] UOSQOY SBUlRL



F§.Cl 0Z0Z udiew 20

B0 GI0Z 19AI0S SdI

ec/S ) <
\ \ - £10 Z 9bey
S —— ,..\H\\m \| |Q\v - anjeubig

—

000

000

000

Buielo] sauuy g

r——

alueN Aay

FIE10L

3 09suq

F39id

SSAIPPY

s1032011(] ' sashojdwizg - sio)pas) Auedwo) - 1.g
paju (eprssaa)) 1avseqpealg ay
"p¥] Aousajosuj UOSGOY Saujen

e —— e,



674 0Z0Z LOUEW 20

60°5L0< JSA DS Sdl

C
%\M\\\%‘ €0 abey
e e e 4\\\N\I\N< aineutig

000

Bunieio] selum o

ssaIppy

awen Koy

S10}Ipai1s JOWNSUOD - S10)ipaly Auedwo) - zg
poliwi] (aplssaa}) Joyseqpeadg ay |
P31 Adusajosuj UosSqOoy Saulen



¥5:Zl 0202 Yauew 20

; <
OQ\M\\ L0 L aBay
ii.?{r\\/\\w\\_{kg aneubg

0Lz 188105 Sdl

Buyeya L satnug Aeipigy 7

0ol 0070
9r G157 ‘spes| ‘pecy
000 000 os 000 AeupIO Aglag Mied pooMLIED P17 ADUDAIOSU] UGSAOY SSUIRD (/D SUCLLISZ]I BIDUDIN SN L0
9 61G71 ‘'spea ‘pecy
oo 000 0g 000 ReuipiQ AQlas MIE4 POOALIBD P ASUSAO|SUI UGSQOY SSUIRD (YD SUOLUISZYHL Y] HNy 004$H
dn paljeny aseystad  saseyg anjep
wy erol dnpsien 30 ON jemiwonN  adAp ssaippy SLueN hay

siapjoyaieyg - n
pajwi (spissaa ) 1seqpeaig sy
‘¥ ASUBAJOSU] UOSQOY SaURY



